
SUBJECT CODE AS PER SEMESTER 
1st Year   
Subject Code Subject Name 
55555 
99911 
99912 
99913 
99915 
99966 
99921 
99925 

SELF EMPLOYMENT  +                
TRADE THEORY                      
WORKSHOP CALCULATIONS AND SCIENCE 
ENGINEERING DRAWING               
PRACTICAL       
EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS              
TRADE THEORY                      
PRACTICAL                         

 
2nd Year  
Subject Code Subject Name 
99931 
99932 
99933 
99935 
99977 
99941 
99945 

TRADE THEORY                       
WORKSHOP CALCULATIONS AND SCIENCE  
ENGINEERING DRAWING                
PRACTICAL                          
EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS               
TRADE THEORY                       
PRACTICAL                          

                                                                                                                                                                                                                    


