## SUBJECT CODE AS PER SEMESTER

1 <sup>st</sup> Year	
Subject Code	Subject Name
55555	SELF EMPLOYMENT +
99911	TRADE THEORY
99912	WORKSHOP CALCULATIONS AND SCIENCE
99913	ENGINEERING DRAWING
99915	PRACTICAL
99966	EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS
99921	TRADE THEORY
99925	PRACTICAL

2<sup>nd</sup> Year

Subject Code	Subject Name
99931	TRADE THEORY
99932	WORKSHOP CALCULATIONS AND SCIENCE
99933	ENGINEERING DRAWING
99935	PRACTICAL
99977	EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS
99941	TRADE THEORY
99945	PRACTICAL